
$530,000

214, DEER, RUN, HAWLEY, PA
https://homesnepa.com

Beautiful Cape Cod home with plenty of space for the whole
family, inviting covered front porch, circle driveway, house is set
back off road, ideal layout, offering 6.34 acres. Remote location
yet 5 minutes to town of Hawley, local area
attractions/restaurants, stores, minutes to Lake Wallenpaupack
and short drive to Honesdale. Home features 4BD/3BA, open […]

• 4 beds
• 3 baths

• Single Family Residence

• Residential

• Active

• 2400 sq ft

Basics



Date added: Added 2 months ago Category: Residential

Type: Single Family Residence Status: Active

Bedrooms: 4 beds Bathrooms: 3 baths

Half baths: 0 half baths Area, sq ft: 2400 sq ft

Year built: 2005 Parcel Number: 18-0-0011-0050

Subdivision Name: Milestone Estates Zoning: Residential

Bathrooms Full: 3 MLS ID: PWBPW242818

List Office Name: Wallenpaupack Realty

Building Details
Sewer: On Site Septic Architectural Style: Cape Cod

Construction Materials: Vinyl Siding Garage Spaces: 2

Basement: Full, Unfinished, Walk-Out Access Roof: Asphalt

Parking: Driveway, Gravel

Amenities & Features
Patio & Porch Features: Covered, Front Porch,
Deck

Appliances: Dishwasher, Washer/Dryer,
Refrigerator, Microwave, Gas Range, Gas
Oven

Cooling: Central Air Fireplace Features: Stone

Flooring: Carpet, Vinyl, Wood Heating: Forced Air, Oil

Interior Features: Cathedral Ceiling(s), Walk-In
Closet(s), Stone Counters, Open Floorplan, Kitchen
Island, Eat-in Kitchen, Ceiling Fan(s)

Laundry Features: Laundry Room


